
Metal gearbox motor

CRM2430 SERIES
Output : APPROX 4.17W
Weight : 22.8g (approx)

Intelligent door lock

21CRM
2430002

MODEL: 21CRM2430002 
EFFECTSPEED CURRENT POWER

21CRM2430002 

OPERATING
RANGE

NOMINAL

SPEED CURRENT SPEED CURRENT TORQUE OUTPUT TORQUE CURRENT

r/min A r/min A gf‐cm WmN‐m ‐g cmf AmN‐m

8.0~10.0 8 81 0.355 71 1.3 5000 490.2 4.17 40000 3921.57 13.0

PN
I

TORQUE
(g-cm)

(mNm)

0.0
0.00

9177.8
899.42

18355.6
1798.84

27533.3
2698.27

36711.1
3597.69

45888.9
4497.11

1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm
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CURRENT
I(mA)
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POWER
P(W)
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DIRECTION OF ROTATION

19 ±0.10

3-1
20°

18.30 ±0.30

4 03-M3*P0.5-6G

24.40 ±0.10
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Reduction Ratio:  144:1
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